PROCARB VERTICAL DEEP BED FILTER (VDBs)
Molecular filtration solutions for industrial supply air applications
Clean air solutions
Molecular filtration solutions for industrial supply air applications
Typical view of “F” type unit without pre- and after- filters Typical view of “P” type unit with pre- and after- filters
FEATURES CUSTOMER BENEFITS
Long contact time to ensure optimum media usage and lifetime. Lowest possible life cycle cost (LCC) and highest protection of production assets.
Inherently leak-free design. Extremely high removal efficiency.

1 Media Bed 2 Media Beds 3 Media Beds
'P' Range - Parallel bed, non-partitioned
Flow (m3h-1)1 Model Number
Unit length
(mm)2
Total media
volume (m3)
Pressure
Drop (Pa)
Contact
Time (s)
New Media
Weight
(kg)3
Parallel
12000 VDBS-P1-12000 1830 2135 2030 4,3 500 1,2 3700
17000 VDBS-P1-17000 1830 2135 3040 6,5 500 1,2 5590
23000 VDBS-P1-23000 1830 2135 4050 8,6 500 1,2 7400
28000 VDBS-P1-28000 1830 2135 5060 10,7 500 1,2 9210
Internal face size (mm)
W x H
Foot note:
1) Rated flow at 1.2 second contact time

(mm)2
Volume per
bed (m3)
Pressure
Drop (Pa)
Contact
Time (s)
Pressure
Drop (Pa)
Contact
Time (s)
New Media
Weight
(kg)3
Parallel
6000 VDBS-P2-6000 1830 2135 2030 2,15 125 1,2 125 1,2 1850
8500 VDBS-P2-8500 1830 2135 3040 3,25 125 1,2 125 1,2 2800
11500 VDBS-P2-11500 1830 2135 4050 4,3 125 1,2 125 1,2 3700
14000 VDBS-P2-14000 1830 2135 5060 5,35 125 1,2 125 1,2 4610
Foot note:
1) Rated flow at 1.2 second contact time per bed
2) Excluding any pre / post filter sections
3) Media weight is per media bed based on Campure 15